TREATMENT ITEM

Examination
Consultation
Emergency
radiograph

Prescription
Re-cement
Denture repair

Scale and polish
Periodontal treatment
Airflow

Clear aligners U+L*
Clear aligners single*
Fixed orthodontics U+L
Fixed orthodontics single
Itero scan

Acrylic denture
Immediate denture
Cobalt chrome denture
Denture addition
Flexible denture

RMGI filling
Composite bonding
Small composite
Medium composite
Large composite
Small amalgam
Medium amalgam
Large amalgam
Routine extraction
Complex extraction

Root canal treatment (ant)
Root canal treatment (pos)

Crown/inlay/veneer
Maryland bridge
Conventional bridge
Orthodontic retainer
Mouthguard (night)
Mouthguard (Bsplint)
Boutique whitening
Enlighten whitening

PLAN ONE

included
included
included
BW included, PA £10.00

£12.00
£80.00
£80.00

included
£75.00 per visit
£60.00

from £4000.00
from £2500.00
from £4000.00
from £2500.00
£30.00

£900.00 per arch
£400.00 per arch
£1200.00 per arch
£100.00 per tooth
£1200.00 per arch

£80.00

£250.00

£160.00

£180.00

£200.00

£130.00

£150.00

£165.00

£120.00

£180.00

£360.00
£460.00

from £700.00
from £700.00
from £650.00 per unit
£100.00 per arch
£100.00

£300.00
£350.00
£550.00

PLANTWO

£45.00
included
included
£10.00

£12.00
£100.00
£90.00

£60.00
£85.00 per visit
£75.00

from £4500.00
from £2700.00
from £4500.00
from £2700.00
£30.00

NEW PATIENT

£65.00 incl x-rays
£45.00
£45.00

New non-plan patients
will be charged a
deposit equivalent to
50% of the treatment
cost, when booking
any further
appointments

£1000.00 per arch
£450.00 per arch
£1300.00 per arch
£150.00 per tooth
£1300.00 per arch

£100.00
£250.00
£170.00
£195.00
£230.00
£145.00
£165.00
£180.00
£140.00
£180.00
£385.00
£485.00

from £800.00
from £800.00

from £750.00 per unit

£100.00 per arch

£135.00

£300.00
£350.00
3550.00

*1 set of retainers and whitening included at the end of treatment



