TREATMENT ITEM	PLAN ONE	PLAN TWO	NEW PATIENT
Examination	included	£45.00	£65.00 incl x-rays
Consultation	included	included	£45.00
Emergency	included	included	£45.00
radiograph	BW included, PA £10.00	£10.00	
Dragoriation	010.00	012.00	
Prescription	£12.00 £80.00	£12.00 £100.00	New non-plan patients
Re-cement	£80.00	£90.00	will be charged a
Denture repair	100.00	190.00	deposit equivalent to
Soalo and polich	included	£60.00	50% of the treatment
Scale and polish Periodontal treatment	£75.00 per visit		cost, when booking
Airflow	£60.00	£85.00 per visit £75.00	any further
AIITIOW	£00.00	£75.00	appointments
Clear aligners U+L*	from £4000.00	from £4500.00	
Clear aligners single*	from £2500.00	from £2700.00	
Fixed orthodontics U+L	from £4000.00	from £4500.00	
Fixed orthodontics single	from £2500.00	from £2700.00	
Itero scan	£30.00	£30.00	
Acrylic denture	£900.00 per arch	£1000.00 per arch	
Immediate denture	£400.00 per arch	£450.00 per arch	
Cobalt chrome denture	£1200.00 per arch	£1300.00 per arch	
Denture addition	£100.00 per tooth	£150.00 per tooth	
Flexible denture	£1200.00 per arch	£1300.00 per arch	
		2.2.2.2.2 2.2. 2.2.2.	
RMGI filling	£80.00	£100.00	
Composite bonding	£250.00	£250.00	
Small composite	£160.00	£170.00	
Medium composite	£180.00	£195.00	
Large composite	£200.00	£230.00	
Small amalgam	£130.00	£145.00	
Medium amalgam	£150.00	£165.00	
Large amalgam	£165.00	£180.00	
Routine extraction	£120.00	£140.00	
Complex extraction	£180.00	£180.00	
Root canal treatment (ant)	£360.00	£385.00	
Root canal treatment (pos)	£460.00	£485.00	
Crown/inlay/veneer	from £700.00	from £800.00	
Maryland bridge	from £700.00	from £800.00	
Conventional bridge	from £650.00 per unit	from £750.00 per u	ınit
Orthodontic retainer	£100.00 per arch	£100.00 per arch	
Mouthguard (night)	£100.00	£135.00	
Mouthguard (Bsplint)	£300.00	£300.00	
Boutique whitening	£350.00	£350.00	
Enlighten whitening	£550.00 ENTON DE	3550.00 ARI	
*1 set of retainers and whitening included at the end of treatment			

^{*1} set of retainers and whitening included at the end of treatment